
Regitration NO Teacher ID Name Designaion DOG Qualification Phone no DOB Gender EmailID

Select

T26003253239 3253239 Arpanpreet Kaur PGT ######## NA 8264282048 ######## F arpanpadda81@gmail.com

Select

T25002945691 2945691 MEGHA RANI PGT ######## NA 9988224347 ######## F sharma91289@gmail.com

Select

T24002892625 2892625 Baljit Singh OTHER ######## Diploma 8360127952 ######## M baljitsinghb1984@gmail.com

Select

T23002572230 2572230 Jaspreet Kaur PGT 2023 Fine Arts 9877849529 ######## F jkaursahota2002@gmail.com

Select

T23002563226 2563226 Simranjit Kaur PGT 2023 MBA 9915104070 ######## F simranjitkaur11834@gmail.com

Select

T23002563140 2563140 Shruti Sharma PRT 2023 ETT 9877009407 ######## F bharat98151@gmail.com

Select

T23002300532 2300532 VIMALDEEP KAUR PRT 2023 ETT 9340802149 ######## F VIMALDEEPKAUR123@GMAIL.COM

Select

T23002291609 2291609 RAMANPREET KAUR PRT 2023 B.Ed 7973022561 ######## F rpreet20121997@gmail.com

Select

T23002284464 2284464 RAJWINDWER KAUR PRT 2023 B.Ed 8360198610 ######## F RAJWINDER11@GMAIL.COM

Select

T23002284362 2284362 RAMANDEEP KAUR PRT 2021 B.Ed 8360822383 ######## F ramanmannu8986@gmail.com

Select

T23002283589 2283589 GAGANDEEP KAUR PRT 2023 B.Ed 7717414114 ######## F gagandeepsandhu2019@gmail.com

Select

T23002283344 2283344 HARMANPREET KAURPRT ######## B.Ed 8968443390 ######## F harmanpreetkaurpreet99@gmail.com

Teacher Detail



Select

T23002283305 2283305 SUKHRAJ SINGH PRT 2023 B.Ed 8872619796 ######## M sukhman49898@gmail.com

Select

T23002282947 2282947 MANJOT KAUR OTHER 2021 PGDCA 7087831306 ######## F manjotrandhawa11@gmail.com

Select

T23002281107 2281107 SONIA PRT 2023 B.ED 7009029179 ######## F PARLEENKAUR448@GMAIL.COM

Select

T23002277828 2277828 PARNEET KAUR PRT 2023 B.Ed 8847552847 ######## F parneet2552@gmail.com

Select

T23002277392 2277392 GURWINDER SINGH TGT 2023 B.Ed 8146061935 ######## M gurwinderbhinder0@gmail.com

Select

T23002113777 2113777 AJAYPREET KAUR PRT 2022 B.Ed 6280308137 ######## F ajaypreet456@gmail.com

Select

T22001942672 1942672 Paramjeet Bhatia NTT 2022 B.Ed 7707820544 ######## F kanwarbhatia3@gmail.com

Select

T22001934106 1934106 Mandeep Kaur NTT 2022 NTT 8568054006 ######## F mandeepsandhu8698@gmail.com

Select

T22001933941 1933941 GAGANDEEP PRT ######## B.Ed 7087091486 ######## F rickykalia1996@gmail.com

Select

T22001762754 1762754 JATINDER SINGH PTI 2021 M.P.Ed. 8437105566 ######## M js590074@gmail.com

Select

T22001616535 1616535 Sukhjit Kaur PRT 2021 B.Ed. 7901991082 ######## F sukhinderdhillon3@gmail.com

Select

T22001616377 1616377 Kulwinder Kaur PRT 2021 B.Ed. 9646007850 ######## F kulwinder.gudia@gmail.com

Select

T22001616320 1616320 Gaganpreet Kaur PGT 2021 B.Ed. 8283913341 ######## F kaurgaganpreet845@gmail.com



Select

T22001243273 1243273 Kamaljit Kaur PGT 2019 B.Ed. 9872039004 ######## F szspsnadala@gmail.com

Select

T22000470599 470599 Balwinder Singh OTHER 2013 MCA 9855273029 ######## M sodhiindia@gmail.com

Select

T22000470598 470598 Baljit Kaur OTHER 2012 B.ED 9915453349 ######## F rajdhillon162811@gmail.com

Select

T22000470594 470594 Hardeep Kaur PRT 2014 M.ED 783771921 ######## F seeratBhalla@gmail.com

Select

T22000470593 470593 Gurdarshan Kaur PGT ######## B.ED 9877188513 ######## F kaurgurdarshan331@gmail.com

Select

T22000470592 470592 Manpreet kaur PGT 2014 B.ED 9888613222 ######## F manpreetkaursgpc@gmail.com

Select

T22000470588 470588 Amrinderpal Singh PGT 2012 B.ED,LLB 9814957981 ######## M amarinderpalsi@gmail.com

Select

T22000470587 470587 Jaspreet Kaur TGT 2012 B.ED 9530639143 ######## F jasspreet191@gmail.com

Select

T22000470584 470584 Suman Sharma TGT 2011 B.ED 9872640556 ######## F chettu25@gmail.com

Select

T22000470583 470583 Tejinder Kaur TGT 2011 B.ED 8872508528 ######## F tejindersandu31@gamil.com

Select

T22000470582 470582 Gurmit Kaur PGT ######## B.Ed. 8427663726 ######## F harjindersokhi@gmail.com

Select

T22000470581 470581 Amandeep Kaur PGT 2011 MCA 9417596977 ######## F szspsnadala@gmail.com

Select



T22000470574 470574 Rupinder Kaur PGT 2008 B.Ed 9914445201 ######## F szspsnadala@gmail.com

Select

T22000470573 470573 Parminder Kaur PRINCIPAL ######## B.Ed 8360148442 ######## F kaurparminder1313@gmail.com


